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S.No. COURSE YEAR 
NAME OF 

TEACHER 

EMPLOYE

E ID 
CONTACT EMAIL ID 

1 B.TECH. 

I Piyush Charan F00547 9559313115 piyush@iul.ac.in 

II Shrish Bajpai F00552 9415159998 shrish@iul.ac.in 

III Mohd. Javed Khan F00601 9918401217 mjkhan@iul.ac.in 

IV Mrs. Saima Beg F00204 9415069765 saimabeg@iul.ac.in 

2 
M.TECH. 

(E.C.S.) 

I I.U.Khan F-00607 8127439699 iukhan@iul.ac.in 

II 
Mohd. Suhaib 

Kidwai 

F00462 
9453131419 mskidwai@iul.ac.in 

3 
M.TECH. 

(R.E.T.) 

I 
Mohd. Tabrej 

Alam 

F00553 
7379353545 mdtabrez@iul.ac.in 

II Saif Ahmad F00630 9695274279 sahmad@iul.ac.in 

4 
M.TECH. 

(D.D.) 

IV Dr. Savita Maurya F00688 9415380227 savitam@iul.ac.in 

V Archana Yadav F00632 9935479342 archana@iul.ac.in 

 

 

 

 


